The SVF Series REV standard port ball valves are designed for general purpose
performance in a wide variety of utility applications.  The REV is an economical, manually
operated valve that meets industry requirements for performance and dependability.
UALITY FLOWS
THROUGH USWhat do you need today? TM
REV DESIGN FEATURES
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
SPECIFICATION STANDARDS OF COMPLIANCE

DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CV
Economy Ball Valve, Standard Port, Sizes 1/4” ~ 2”
HOW TO ORDER SERIES REV BALL VALVES
I   N   C   O   R   P   O   R   A   T   E   D
SV F Flow Controls
BODY SEAL
 T = PTFE
SERIES
REV
BODY MATERIAL
66 = 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF8M
10= 1”
12= 1-1/4”
15= 1-1/2”
20= 2”
02=  1/4”
03=  3/8”
05= 1/2”
07=  3/4”
Example Description: 316 Stainless Steel Body & Ends, Stainless Steel Ball & Stem, RTFE Seat, PTFE Body Seal, Screwed Ends (FNPT), ½” Size
ENDS
SE =
Screwed Ends (FNPT)
Order Example: (REV6666RTSE05)
SIZE
REV 66 66 T SE 05
SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • 13560 Larwin Circle • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel: 1.800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114
Sales@SVF.net • Visit our website: www.SVF.net • © SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • Specifications subject to change without notice
REV
REV - PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
1.54
1.73